
OPC Prop 84 Status 

TOTAL PROP 84 CAPITAL $82,350,000  
Total Awarded $57,325,472                      
Unexpended, Reimbursed $  4,241,039  
Uncommitted Prop 84  $29,265,567  

TOTAL AWARDED, 
$57,325,472  

UNEXPENDED, 
REIMBURSED, 

$4,241,039  

FUTURE PROP 84, 
$29,265,567  

TOTAL AWARDED  

UNEXPENDED, REIMBURSED 

FUTURE PROP 84 



OPC Prop 84: 
Authorized Funding 

$57,325,472 
authorized of 

$82,350,000 total 
Prop 84 capital 

OPC Funds for MLPA 
$44,090,223 

MLPA Planning & 
Implementation 
DFG,  $2,566,473  

MPA Monitoring 
Enterprise,  
$4,420,000  

OPC-DFG Joint 
Work Plan,  
$5,725,000  

SeaFloor 
Mapping,  

$15,400,000  

MPA Baseline 
Monitoring,  
$15,978,750  

Marine Life Protection Act (71%) 

Fisheries/Ecosystem Mgt (16%) 

Sea Grant Research (6%) 

Water Quality (4%) 

Ocean Science Trust (2%) 

Sustainable Seafood (1%) 

Geospatial Data  (<1%) 



OPC Prop 84 
Proposed Funding and Uncommitted Funds 

Total: $29,265,567  

Uncommitted,  
$9,665,567  

MPA Monitoring - 
Data Collection,  

$6,000,000  

Monitoring 
Enterprise/Ocean 

Science Trust,  
$5,100,000  

California Sustainable 
Seafood Initiative,  

$4,000,000  

Climate Change 
Adaptation Grant 

Round,  $2,500,000  

Geospatial Data,  
$2,000,000  



Total Ocean Staff 

TOTAL: $1,236,776 
SCC/OPC Total: $863,185 
CNRA Total: $373,591 

ELPF, $600,000  

Prop 84, 
$263,185  

ELPF, $287,759  

Federal Grant, 
$85,832  

ELPF 

Prop 84 

ELPF 

Federal Grant 

SCC/OPC

Natural Resources Agency Staff 
 

State Coastal Conservancy/ 
Ocean Protection Council Staff 
 

Natural Resources Agency Staff



Future Funding?  Future Funding? 


	OPC Prop 84 Status 
	OPC Prop 84: Authorized Funding 
	OPC Funds for MLPA 
	OPC Prop 84 Proposed Funding and Uncommitted Funds 
	Total Ocean Staff 


